
Olentangy vs Olentangy Orange - 4/12/22
Results

Women's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 10:28.53 10:57.40 5

1) Garling, Lainey 11 2) Shannon, Quinn 12 3) Arunkumar, Shreya 11 4) Bayler, Livi 10

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 10:44.17 11:53.42

1) Galloway, Caroline 10 2) Parker, Sage 11 3) Carson, Aspen 11 4) Maharana, Anushka 11

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 10:28.53 10:57.40 5

1) Garling, Lainey 11 2) Shannon, Quinn 12 3) Arunkumar, Shreya 11 4) Bayler, Livi 10

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 10:44.17 11:53.42

1) Galloway, Caroline 10 2) Parker, Sage 11 3) Carson, Aspen 11 4) Maharana, Anushka 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY 'A' 9:00.05 8:28.65 5

1) Conkling, Greg 10 2) Moore, Brayden 9 3) Nix, Braydon 9 4) Denlinger, Cooper 9

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 8:31.22 8:59.68

1) Kiekeben, Eric 12 2) Longstreth, Max 12 3) Prabakaran, Aashish 10 4) Helmer, Jack 12

3 OLENTANGY 'B' 9:09.66

1) Ryder, Jacob 12 2) Rettinger, Jason 10 3) Jacobsmeyer, Hugh 10 4) Karr, Nate 12

1 OLENTANGY 'A' 9:00.05 8:28.65 5

1) Conkling, Greg 10 2) Moore, Brayden 9 3) Nix, Braydon 9 4) Denlinger, Cooper 9

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 8:31.22 8:59.68

1) Kiekeben, Eric 12 2) Longstreth, Max 12 3) Prabakaran, Aashish 10 4) Helmer, Jack 12

3 OLENTANGY 'B' 9:09.66

1) Ryder, Jacob 12 2) Rettinger, Jason 10 3) Jacobsmeyer, Hugh 10 4) Karr, Nate 12

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Rankin, Chayla FR OLENTANGY 16.38 16.38 5
2 Stocker, Rachel 11 OLENTANGY 16.30 16.38 3
3 Jefferson, Kayla 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.53 16.58 1
4 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 16.89 17.12
5 Valleau, Kaelyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.50 17.84
6 Prime, Haylee 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.50 17.96



Heat 1

Men's 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

7 Debolt, Caroline 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.73 18.03
8 Baran, McKinley 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.65 20.60

1 Rankin, Chayla FR OLENTANGY 16.38 16.38 5
2 Stocker, Rachel 11 OLENTANGY 16.30 16.38 3
3 Jefferson, Kayla 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.53 16.58 1
4 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 16.89 17.12
5 Valleau, Kaelyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.50 17.84
6 Prime, Haylee 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.50 17.96
7 Debolt, Caroline 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.73 18.03
8 Baran, McKinley 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.65 20.60

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Oluwamuyide, David 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.22 15.59 5
2 Hoyt, Sammy 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.58 16.97 3
3 Kim, Min-Song 12 OLENTANGY 18.05 17.85 1
4 Dial, Brodie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.50 18.39
5 Byers, Carter 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.53 18.85
6 Agtawal, Jay 9 OLENTANGY 18.95 18.95

1 Oluwamuyide, David 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.22 15.59 5
2 Hoyt, Sammy 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.58 16.97 3
3 Kim, Min-Song 12 OLENTANGY 18.05 17.85 1
4 Dial, Brodie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.50 18.39
5 Byers, Carter 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.53 18.85
6 Agtawal, Jay 9 OLENTANGY 18.95 18.95

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Smith, Amelia 11 OLENTANGY 12.81 13.18 5
2 Shimp, Cassidy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.92 13.21 3
3 Williams, Audrey 10 OLENTANGY 13.34 13.63 1
4 Tucker, Jaedyn 12 OLENTANGY 13.39 13.71
5 Gilreath, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 13.60 13.77
6 Wardlow, Kareena 9 OLENTANGY 13.30 13.80
7 MacDowell, Katie 11 OLENTANGY 13.52 13.84
8 Willis, Maliyah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.85 13.89
9 Macarthy, Madison 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.85 13.92
10 Miles, Hailey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 13.95
11 Hulshof, Olivia 12 OLENTANGY 13.91 14.00
12 Kezele, Ashley 12 OLENTANGY 14.13 14.13
13 Gist, Tiana 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.38 14.24
14 Rudolph, Addy 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.16 14.29
15 Foster, Sophia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.43 14.34
16 Squaiella, Malu 9 OLENTANGY 13.97 14.47
17 Ketron, Jordyn 11 OLENTANGY 14.38 14.57
18 Jarzabek, Madison 12 OLENTANGY 15.00 14.70
19 Harrison, Natalie 11 OLENTANGY 13.90 14.87



20 Cowin, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 15.04
21 Krieger, Ayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.68 15.09
22 Pcionek, Ellie 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 15.17
23 Murray, Kennedy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.51 15.19
24 Biggs, Ashe 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.54 15.29
25 Hebert, Belle 9 OLENTANGY 15.32
26 Muth, Maddie 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.61 15.42
27 McPherson, Hadley 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.65 15.47
28 Smith, Addie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.05 15.61
29 Moneer, Abbie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.65 15.62
30 Metzler, Adri 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.24 15.77
31 Lewis, Kennedy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.91 15.84
32 Krupinski, Ava 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.42 15.94
33 Gulati, Taanishi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.86 15.96
34 Smith, Rylan 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 16.06
35 Trombley, Claire 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.02 16.09
36 Hill, Isabelle 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.09 16.11
37 Roebuck, Abby 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.90 16.16
38 Tincher, Kellie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.74 16.18
39 Osadebe, Arabella 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.34 16.21
40 Heinrich, Lydia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.40 16.25
41 Ross, Ellis 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.10 16.30
42 Dudley, Caroline 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.32 16.31
43 Mercer, Max 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.29 16.43
44 Layne, Caitlin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.52 16.45
45 Smith, Samyra 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.98 16.57
46 De La Rosa, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.81 16.69
47 Khairi, Layan 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 16.71
48 Taneja, Ayushi 9 OLENTANGY 16.00 16.84
49 Daniels, Kayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.69 16.91
50 Pierce, Lillian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.71 16.92
51 Smith, Ava 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.70 17.04
52 Kundu, Dhriti 9 OLENTANGY 16.00 17.32
53 LeValley, Kiersten 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.72 17.33
54 Lucore, Kaitlyn 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.63 17.48
55 Mattar, Jana 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.15 17.52
56 Asante, Nancy 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.61
57 Zerrei, Yasmine 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.92 17.87
58 Ramambasoa, Aina 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.20 17.95
59 Bavisetty, Sravya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.62 18.06
60 Owusu-Ansah, Alicia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.04 18.32
61 McGill, Ava 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.65 18.80
62 Perez Delgado, Luna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.18 19.41
63 McKinnie, Kadyn 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.42 19.68
64 Padala, Saanvi 9 OLENTANGY 16.00 20.14
65 Pareek, Poorvi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.50 21.19
66 Loo, Rachel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.55 22.86
-- Heskett, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 13.40 DNS
-- Thullah, Aliyah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.00 DNS
-- Block, Mya 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.69 FS
-- Castiglione, Diana 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.54 DNS
-- Basnett, Chloe 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS
-- Luengo, Valeria 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

1 Smith, Amelia 11 OLENTANGY 12.81 13.18 5
2 Shimp, Cassidy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.92 13.21 3
3 Williams, Audrey 10 OLENTANGY 13.34 13.63 1
4 Tucker, Jaedyn 12 OLENTANGY 13.39 13.71
5 Gilreath, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 13.60 13.77
6 Wardlow, Kareena 9 OLENTANGY 13.30 13.80
7 MacDowell, Katie 11 OLENTANGY 13.52 13.84
-- Heskett, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 13.40 DNS

1 Willis, Maliyah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.85 13.89
2 Macarthy, Madison 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.85 13.92
3 Miles, Hailey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 13.95
4 Hulshof, Olivia 12 OLENTANGY 13.91 14.00
5 Kezele, Ashley 12 OLENTANGY 14.13 14.13
6 Gist, Tiana 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.38 14.24
7 Squaiella, Malu 9 OLENTANGY 13.97 14.47
8 Harrison, Natalie 11 OLENTANGY 13.90 14.87

1 Rudolph, Addy 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.16 14.29
2 Foster, Sophia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.43 14.34
3 Ketron, Jordyn 11 OLENTANGY 14.38 14.57
4 Jarzabek, Madison 12 OLENTANGY 15.00 14.70
5 Cowin, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 15.04
6 Pcionek, Ellie 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 15.17
7 Smith, Rylan 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 16.06
8 Khairi, Layan 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 16.71

1 Krieger, Ayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.68 15.09
2 Murray, Kennedy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.51 15.19
3 Biggs, Ashe 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.54 15.29
4 Muth, Maddie 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.61 15.42
5 McPherson, Hadley 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.65 15.47
6 Moneer, Abbie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.65 15.62
7 Gulati, Taanishi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.86 15.96
8 Tincher, Kellie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.74 16.18

1 Smith, Addie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.05 15.61
2 Lewis, Kennedy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.91 15.84
3 Trombley, Claire 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.02 16.09
4 Hill, Isabelle 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.09 16.11
5 Taneja, Ayushi 9 OLENTANGY 16.00 16.84
6 Kundu, Dhriti 9 OLENTANGY 16.00 17.32
7 Padala, Saanvi 9 OLENTANGY 16.00 20.14
-- Thullah, Aliyah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.00 DNS

1 Metzler, Adri 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.24 15.77
2 Krupinski, Ava 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.42 15.94
3 Osadebe, Arabella 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.34 16.21
4 Heinrich, Lydia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.40 16.25
5 Ross, Ellis 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.10 16.30
6 Mercer, Max 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.29 16.43
7 Layne, Caitlin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.52 16.45
8 Daniels, Kayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.69 16.91



Heat 7

Heat 8

Heat 9

Men's 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Roebuck, Abby 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.90 16.16
2 Dudley, Caroline 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.32 16.31
3 Smith, Samyra 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.98 16.57
4 De La Rosa, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.81 16.69
5 Smith, Ava 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.70 17.04
6 Lucore, Kaitlyn 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.63 17.48
7 Perez Delgado, Luna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.18 19.41
-- Block, Mya 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.69 FS

1 Pierce, Lillian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.71 16.92
2 LeValley, Kiersten 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.72 17.33
3 Mattar, Jana 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.15 17.52
4 Zerrei, Yasmine 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.92 17.87
5 Ramambasoa, Aina 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.20 17.95
6 Bavisetty, Sravya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.62 18.06
7 Owusu-Ansah, Alicia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.04 18.32
8 McGill, Ava 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.65 18.80

1 Hebert, Belle 9 OLENTANGY 15.32
2 Asante, Nancy 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.61
3 McKinnie, Kadyn 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.42 19.68
4 Pareek, Poorvi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.50 21.19
5 Loo, Rachel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.55 22.86
-- Castiglione, Diana 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.54 DNS
-- Basnett, Chloe 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS
-- Luengo, Valeria 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Torres, Gabe 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.04 11.13 5
2 Rudolph, Jordan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.26 11.33 3
3 Sharpe, Kobe 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.31 11.45 1
4 Robinson, Andre 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.80 11.80
5 Darding, Aidan 10 OLENTANGY 11.96 11.89
6 Ogles, Bobby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.94 11.91
7 Jacobs, Brady 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.29 12.13
8 Tobias, Matthew 10 OLENTANGY 11.78 12.15
9 Reidelbach, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.14 12.15
10 Byers, Carter 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.87 12.19
11 Uhlenhake, Sam 9 OLENTANGY 11.80 12.23
12 Thompson, Kenny 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.26 12.27
13 Kraus, Kaiden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.41 12.29
14 Leskovich, Tom 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.89 12.42
15 Smittle, Landon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.68 12.43
16 Kargbo, Gibril 11 OLENTANGY 12.50 12.49
17 Fomba, Alex 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.47 12.49
18 Weaver, Cohen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.50 12.53
19 Wong, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.29 12.55
20 Payne, David 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.63 12.60
21 Edwards, Braden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.47 12.64
22 Constancio, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 12.41 12.65
23 McGannon, Jack 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.50 12.68



24 Pearson, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.52 12.73
25 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.70 12.75
26 Lawrence, Parker 12 OLENTANGY 12.11 12.79
27 Simonds, Blaine 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.27 12.81
28 Stringer, Colin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.69 12.82
29 Wilson, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 13.45 12.85
30 Roberts, Eli 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.71 12.88
31 Dando, Reece 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.01 12.92
32 Daniels, Deron 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.09 12.95
33 Hake, Lincoln 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.97
34 Agbotui, Darius 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.94 13.02
35 Woodard, RJ 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.75 13.07
36 Crisp, Camden 10 OLENTANGY 13.95 13.09
37 Lasky, Aaron 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.93 13.09
38 Dapolito, Elias 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.25 13.11
39 Martin, Will 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.20 13.14
40 Miller, Ethan 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.50 13.16
41 Rohrer, Hunter 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.74 13.18
42 Elick, Kolton 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.95 13.18
43 Ray, Vedant 9 OLENTANGY 14.29 13.21
44 Condon, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 12.96 13.28
45 Adams, Tyler 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.55 13.30
46 Kane, Connor 11 OLENTANGY 12.97 13.32
47 Segna, Eli 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.24 13.32
48 Appiah, Ellis 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.31 13.35
49 Herubin, Mason 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.19 13.40
50 Kattamuri, Tanish 11 OLENTANGY 13.41
51 Kasirye, Cornelius 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 13.42
52 Elmouloudi, Hatim 10 OLENTANGY 13.75 13.44
53 Zhao, Alex 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.71 13.45
53 Wilkoff, Ethan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.55 13.45
55 Burton, Immanuel 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.50 13.48
56 Amegatcher, David 10 OLENTANGY 12.79 13.50
57 James, Josh 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.35 13.57
58 Gleason, Rhett 10 OLENTANGY 13.21 13.58
59 Nguyen, Cody 9 OLENTANGY 13.79 13.58
60 Kropp, David 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.95 13.59
61 Barquira, Marcel 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.80 13.61
62 Bhatt, Rushi 12 OLENTANGY 12.68 13.62
63 Awan, Haadi 9 OLENTANGY 14.50 13.68
64 Robbins, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.78 13.74
65 Wagaman, James 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.63 13.75
66 Smutylo, Logan 9 OLENTANGY 13.51 13.81
67 Assi, Kabir 11 OLENTANGY 13.81
68 DeRosa, Brady 11 OLENTANGY 13.85 13.83
69 Mamidala, SuryaTeja 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.55 13.87
70 Brooks, Josiah 12 OLENTANGY 12.87 13.88
71 Young, Dayton 9 OLENTANGY 13.85 13.88
72 Taylor, Jayden 11 OLENTANGY 12.97 13.90
73 Ahuja, Vishesh 9 OLENTANGY 14.62 13.91
74 ChennaiSakthivelShilp, Nishok 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.09 14.00
75 Siler, Peter 9 OLENTANGY 14.05 14.02
76 Meyyappan, Arun 10 OLENTANGY 13.93 14.03
77 Adhikary, Arman 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.53 14.05
78 Morin, Killian 10 OLENTANGY 13.50 14.06
79 Lyon, Zack 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.60 14.09
80 Ma, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY 13.84 14.14
81 Reddy, Nirnay 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.59 14.20



Heat 1

Heat 2

82 Karnati, Gagan 11 OLENTANGY 13.97 14.21
83 Gleason, Reid 9 OLENTANGY 13.97 14.21
84 Hill, Jayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.13 14.38
85 Wolford, Zach 9 OLENTANGY 13.98 14.39
86 Chow, Nathan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.68 14.57
87 Marini, Advik 11 OLENTANGY 14.50 14.69
88 Grewal, Mankaran 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 14.89
89 Bhatt, Vyom 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.88 14.99
90 Fontanez, Victor 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.93 15.00
91 Emam, Moody 9 OLENTANGY 15.00
92 Navuluri, Rohan 9 OLENTANGY 14.49 15.25
93 Tran, Travis 9 OLENTANGY 14.69 15.26
94 Tong, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 14.69 15.33
95 Shankar, Tanush 9 OLENTANGY 15.01 15.34
96 Duzzny, Nick 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 15.37
97 Cao, Nate 11 OLENTANGY 15.10 15.84
98 Mistry, Yug 10 OLENTANGY 16.45 15.87
99 Godavarthi, Sripaal 9 OLENTANGY 15.12 16.14
100 Sathiyanarayanan, Vedhantha 10 OLENTANGY 16.16
101 Acheanpong, Sean 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.72 16.41
102 Tandra, Karan 11 OLENTANGY 16.43 16.51
103 Yared, Nahom 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.59 16.66
104 Gautam, Abhinav 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.72 16.70
105 Wanner, Miles 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.52 17.16
106 Bidan, Junior 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.21 17.46
107 Stedman, Sam 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.62 17.62
108 Irukulapati, Maanas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.16 18.35
109 Osedebe, Alvin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.17 18.60
-- Burton, Jemal 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.60 DNS
-- Wallace, Tyler 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.35 DNS
-- Stratton, Colin 10 OLENTANGY 12.98 DNS
-- Mussie, Sam 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.14 DNS
-- Thiam, Mohamed 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.09 DNS
-- Duncan, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.59 DNS
-- Calel-Tzoc, Adrian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.00 DNS
-- Diem, Klaus 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.88 DNS

1 Torres, Gabe 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.04 11.13 5
2 Rudolph, Jordan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.26 11.33 3
3 Sharpe, Kobe 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.31 11.45 1
4 Robinson, Andre 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.80 11.80
5 Tobias, Matthew 10 OLENTANGY 11.78 12.15
6 Uhlenhake, Sam 9 OLENTANGY 11.80 12.23
-- Burton, Jemal 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.60 DNS
-- Wallace, Tyler 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.35 DNS

1 Darding, Aidan 10 OLENTANGY 11.96 11.89
2 Ogles, Bobby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.94 11.91
3 Jacobs, Brady 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.29 12.13
4 Reidelbach, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.14 12.15
5 Byers, Carter 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.87 12.19
6 Thompson, Kenny 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.26 12.27
7 Leskovich, Tom 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.89 12.42
8 Lawrence, Parker 12 OLENTANGY 12.11 12.79



Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

1 Kraus, Kaiden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.41 12.29
2 Kargbo, Gibril 11 OLENTANGY 12.50 12.49
3 Fomba, Alex 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.47 12.49
4 Weaver, Cohen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.50 12.53
5 Wong, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.29 12.55
6 Edwards, Braden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.47 12.64
7 Constancio, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 12.41 12.65
8 Pearson, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.52 12.73

1 Smittle, Landon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.68 12.43
2 Payne, David 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.63 12.60
3 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.70 12.75
4 Stringer, Colin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.69 12.82
5 Roberts, Eli 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.71 12.88
6 Bhatt, Rushi 12 OLENTANGY 12.68 13.62
7 Wagaman, James 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.63 13.75
8 Wanner, Miles 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.52 17.16

1 Agbotui, Darius 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.94 13.02
2 Rohrer, Hunter 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.74 13.18
3 Elick, Kolton 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.95 13.18
4 Zhao, Alex 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.71 13.45
5 Amegatcher, David 10 OLENTANGY 12.79 13.50
6 Kropp, David 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.95 13.59
7 Robbins, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.78 13.74
8 Brooks, Josiah 12 OLENTANGY 12.87 13.88

1 Dando, Reece 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.01 12.92
2 Daniels, Deron 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.09 12.95
3 Condon, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 12.96 13.28
4 Kane, Connor 11 OLENTANGY 12.97 13.32
5 Taylor, Jayden 11 OLENTANGY 12.97 13.90
-- Stratton, Colin 10 OLENTANGY 12.98 DNS
-- Mussie, Sam 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.14 DNS
-- Thiam, Mohamed 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.09 DNS

1 Simonds, Blaine 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.27 12.81
2 Wilson, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 13.45 12.85
3 Dapolito, Elias 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.25 13.11
4 Martin, Will 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.20 13.14
5 Segna, Eli 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.24 13.32
6 Herubin, Mason 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.19 13.40
7 James, Josh 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.35 13.57
8 Gleason, Rhett 10 OLENTANGY 13.21 13.58

1 Miller, Ethan 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.50 13.16
2 Adams, Tyler 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.55 13.30
3 Wilkoff, Ethan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.55 13.45
4 Burton, Immanuel 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.50 13.48
5 Smutylo, Logan 9 OLENTANGY 13.51 13.81
6 Mamidala, SuryaTeja 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.55 13.87
7 Adhikary, Arman 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.53 14.05
8 Morin, Killian 10 OLENTANGY 13.50 14.06



Heat 9

Heat 10

Heat 11

Heat 12

Heat 13

Heat 14

1 Woodard, RJ 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.75 13.07
2 Elmouloudi, Hatim 10 OLENTANGY 13.75 13.44
3 Nguyen, Cody 9 OLENTANGY 13.79 13.58
4 Barquira, Marcel 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.80 13.61
5 DeRosa, Brady 11 OLENTANGY 13.85 13.83
6 Young, Dayton 9 OLENTANGY 13.85 13.88
7 Lyon, Zack 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.60 14.09
8 Ma, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY 13.84 14.14

1 Hake, Lincoln 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.97
2 Crisp, Camden 10 OLENTANGY 13.95 13.09
3 Kasirye, Cornelius 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 13.42
4 Siler, Peter 9 OLENTANGY 14.05 14.02
5 Meyyappan, Arun 10 OLENTANGY 13.93 14.03
6 Karnati, Gagan 11 OLENTANGY 13.97 14.21
7 Gleason, Reid 9 OLENTANGY 13.97 14.21
8 Wolford, Zach 9 OLENTANGY 13.98 14.39

1 McGannon, Jack 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.50 12.68
2 Ray, Vedant 9 OLENTANGY 14.29 13.21
3 Appiah, Ellis 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.31 13.35
4 Awan, Haadi 9 OLENTANGY 14.50 13.68
5 ChennaiSakthivelShilp, Nishok 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.09 14.00
6 Hill, Jayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.13 14.38
7 Marini, Advik 11 OLENTANGY 14.50 14.69
8 Navuluri, Rohan 9 OLENTANGY 14.49 15.25

1 Lasky, Aaron 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.93 13.09
2 Ahuja, Vishesh 9 OLENTANGY 14.62 13.91
3 Chow, Nathan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.68 14.57
4 Bhatt, Vyom 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.88 14.99
5 Fontanez, Victor 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.93 15.00
6 Tran, Travis 9 OLENTANGY 14.69 15.26
7 Tong, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 14.69 15.33
-- Duncan, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.59 DNS

1 Reddy, Nirnay 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.59 14.20
2 Grewal, Mankaran 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 14.89
3 Shankar, Tanush 9 OLENTANGY 15.01 15.34
4 Duzzny, Nick 9 OLENTANGY 15.00 15.37
5 Cao, Nate 11 OLENTANGY 15.10 15.84
6 Godavarthi, Sripaal 9 OLENTANGY 15.12 16.14
7 Tandra, Karan 11 OLENTANGY 16.43 16.51
8 Yared, Nahom 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.59 16.66

1 Mistry, Yug 10 OLENTANGY 16.45 15.87
2 Acheanpong, Sean 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.72 16.41
3 Gautam, Abhinav 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.72 16.70
4 Bidan, Junior 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.21 17.46
5 Stedman, Sam 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.62 17.62
6 Irukulapati, Maanas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.16 18.35
7 Osedebe, Alvin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.17 18.60
-- Calel-Tzoc, Adrian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.00 DNS



Heat 15

Women's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Kattamuri, Tanish 11 OLENTANGY 13.41
2 Assi, Kabir 11 OLENTANGY 13.81
3 Emam, Moody 9 OLENTANGY 15.00
4 Sathiyanarayanan, Vedhantha 10 OLENTANGY 16.16
-- Diem, Klaus 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.88 DNS

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:54.00 1:53.42 5

1) Otey, Ava 11 2) Miles, Hailey 11 3) Gist, Tiana 11 4) Shaw, Savanna 10

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 1:52.29 2:09.97

1) Hansen, Isabella 10 2) Dray, Ava 9 3) Smith, Rylan 9 4) Bhonagiri, Nandaki 10

3 OLENTANGY 'B' 2:11.05

1) Godavarthi, Srikruthi 11 2) Gudla, Sanjusha 11 3) Gudla, Keerti 10 4) Kondagari, Nithya 11

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:54.00 1:53.42 5

1) Otey, Ava 11 2) Miles, Hailey 11 3) Gist, Tiana 11 4) Shaw, Savanna 10

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 1:52.29 2:09.97

1) Hansen, Isabella 10 2) Dray, Ava 9 3) Smith, Rylan 9 4) Bhonagiri, Nandaki 10

3 OLENTANGY 'B' 2:11.05

1) Godavarthi, Srikruthi 11 2) Gudla, Sanjusha 11 3) Gudla, Keerti 10 4) Kondagari, Nithya 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:35.00 1:36.18 5

1) Jenkins, Joshua 11 2) Leskovich, Tom 10 3) Wong, Alex 11 4) Storrer, Jake 11

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 1:41.54

1) Edwards, Braden 10 2) Elick, Kolton 10 3) Roberts, Eli 10 4) McGannon, Jack 10

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:35.00 1:36.18 5

1) Jenkins, Joshua 11 2) Leskovich, Tom 10 3) Wong, Alex 11 4) Storrer, Jake 11

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 1:41.54

1) Edwards, Braden 10 2) Elick, Kolton 10 3) Roberts, Eli 10 4) McGannon, Jack 10

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Homorody, Bella 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:56.06 6:01.97 5
2 Griffioen, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:18.80 6:10.77 3



Heat 1

Men's 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

3 Case, Clea 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:10.00 6:16.15 1
4 Galloway, Caroline 10 OLENTANGY 6:20.19
5 Sutaria, Riya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:29.27 6:25.94
6 McCann, Lauren 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:32.91 6:34.50
7 Alin, Nahla 9 OLENTANGY 6:42.72
8 Ransom, Malia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:55.04 6:47.96
9 Allender, Bailey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:49.27 6:48.02
10 Marrero, Hailey 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:55.43 6:57.11
11 Mullins, Katy 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:12.95 7:08.72
12 Prindle, Melayna 10 OLENTANGY 7:17.72
13 Jochum, Kyleigh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.53 7:24.97
14 Burns, Bernadette 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:14.79 7:26.63
15 Dudley, Abby 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.21 7:36.41
16 Holmes, Katie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.84 7:38.46
17 Bright, Belicia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:29.01 7:38.70
18 Ichida, Mia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:45.86
19 Valentik, Ava 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.62 7:48.33
-- Melcher, Jillian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

1 Homorody, Bella 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:56.06 6:01.97 5
2 Griffioen, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:18.80 6:10.77 3
3 Case, Clea 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:10.00 6:16.15 1
4 Galloway, Caroline 10 OLENTANGY 6:20.19
5 Sutaria, Riya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:29.27 6:25.94
6 McCann, Lauren 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:32.91 6:34.50
7 Alin, Nahla 9 OLENTANGY 6:42.72
8 Ransom, Malia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:55.04 6:47.96
9 Allender, Bailey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:49.27 6:48.02
10 Marrero, Hailey 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:55.43 6:57.11
11 Mullins, Katy 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:12.95 7:08.72
12 Prindle, Melayna 10 OLENTANGY 7:17.72
13 Jochum, Kyleigh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.53 7:24.97
14 Burns, Bernadette 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:14.79 7:26.63
15 Dudley, Abby 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.21 7:36.41
16 Holmes, Katie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.84 7:38.46
17 Bright, Belicia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:29.01 7:38.70
18 Ichida, Mia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:45.86
19 Valentik, Ava 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 7:16.62 7:48.33
-- Melcher, Jillian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 King, Bryan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:40.00 4:28.88 5
2 Schroff, Matthew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:47.80 4:37.42 3
3 Galloway, Luke 12 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:38.20 1
4 Woolard, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:51.48 4:43.01
5 McCloskey, Colin 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:55.00 4:43.72
6 McHenry, Sean 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:52.72 4:44.48
7 Moore, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:45.29
8 Reed, Parker 10 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:49.66
9 Nix, Braydon 9 OLENTANGY 4:50.95
10 Mihalich, Matthew 10 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:53.20
11 Helmer, Jack 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:58.25 4:54.62



Heat 1

12 Allender, Bradyn 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:03.41 4:54.92
13 Conkling, Greg 10 OLENTANGY 5:00.01 4:56.86
14 Layne, Josh 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:59.01 5:01.65
15 Wang, Jerry 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:06.63 5:05.69
16 Tripathi, Manas 10 OLENTANGY 5:00.00 5:06.20
17 Moore, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY 5:27.47 5:10.06
18 Duffy, Brian 10 OLENTANGY 5:15.00 5:10.32
19 Morgan, Ryan 10 OLENTANGY 5:12.54
20 Dunning, Ayden 9 OLENTANGY 5:31.35 5:13.35
21 Inaganti, Pavan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:30.00 5:14.60
22 Francisco, Nick 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:24.51 5:24.05
23 Barendse, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:10.00 5:25.45
24 Stringer, Will 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:29.57 5:27.77
25 Alsulaiman, Faisal 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:25.33 5:28.09
26 Montswil, Patrick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:29.83 5:31.27
27 Potlapalli, Praketh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:36.22 5:32.79
28 Lee, Alexander 10 OLENTANGY 5:32.93
29 Frazer, Aiden 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:45.33 5:38.46
30 Essman, Josh 9 OLENTANGY 5:46.81 5:38.63
31 Rohrer, Hunter 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:45.19 5:39.40
32 Brown, Cade 10 OLENTANGY 5:48.03 5:45.67
33 Cayce, Tristan 9 OLENTANGY 5:48.79 5:46.89
34 Nelakurti, Rishivarshil 10 OLENTANGY 6:00.00 5:48.95
35 Dieckmann, Chase 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:52.35 5:49.99
36 Paredes, Oscar 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:55.46 5:52.28
37 Hersh, Jacob 9 OLENTANGY 6:00.00 5:56.39
38 Jackson, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:55.00 6:04.87
39 Induri, Aditya 11 OLENTANGY 6:10.00 6:17.79
40 Hemanth Kumar, Sandeep 10 OLENTANGY 6:45.00 6:22.58

1 King, Bryan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:40.00 4:28.88 5
2 Schroff, Matthew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:47.80 4:37.42 3
3 Galloway, Luke 12 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:38.20 1
4 Woolard, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:51.48 4:43.01
5 McCloskey, Colin 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:55.00 4:43.72
6 McHenry, Sean 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:52.72 4:44.48
7 Moore, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:45.29
8 Reed, Parker 10 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:49.66
9 Nix, Braydon 9 OLENTANGY 4:50.95
10 Mihalich, Matthew 10 OLENTANGY 4:50.00 4:53.20
11 Helmer, Jack 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:58.25 4:54.62
12 Allender, Bradyn 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:03.41 4:54.92
13 Conkling, Greg 10 OLENTANGY 5:00.01 4:56.86
14 Layne, Josh 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4:59.01 5:01.65
15 Wang, Jerry 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:06.63 5:05.69
16 Tripathi, Manas 10 OLENTANGY 5:00.00 5:06.20
17 Duffy, Brian 10 OLENTANGY 5:15.00 5:10.32
18 Francisco, Nick 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:24.51 5:24.05
19 Barendse, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:10.00 5:25.45
20 Alsulaiman, Faisal 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:25.33 5:28.09



Heat 2

Women's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Moore, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY 5:27.47 5:10.06
2 Morgan, Ryan 10 OLENTANGY 5:12.54
3 Dunning, Ayden 9 OLENTANGY 5:31.35 5:13.35
4 Inaganti, Pavan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:30.00 5:14.60
5 Stringer, Will 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:29.57 5:27.77
6 Montswil, Patrick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:29.83 5:31.27
7 Potlapalli, Praketh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:36.22 5:32.79
8 Lee, Alexander 10 OLENTANGY 5:32.93
9 Frazer, Aiden 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:45.33 5:38.46
10 Essman, Josh 9 OLENTANGY 5:46.81 5:38.63
11 Rohrer, Hunter 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:45.19 5:39.40
12 Brown, Cade 10 OLENTANGY 5:48.03 5:45.67
13 Cayce, Tristan 9 OLENTANGY 5:48.79 5:46.89
14 Nelakurti, Rishivarshil 10 OLENTANGY 6:00.00 5:48.95
15 Dieckmann, Chase 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:52.35 5:49.99
16 Paredes, Oscar 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:55.46 5:52.28
17 Hersh, Jacob 9 OLENTANGY 6:00.00 5:56.39
18 Jackson, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:55.00 6:04.87
19 Induri, Aditya 11 OLENTANGY 6:10.00 6:17.79
20 Hemanth Kumar, Sandeep 10 OLENTANGY 6:45.00 6:22.58

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 50.00 50.19 5

1) Davis, Josephine 11 2) Miles, Hailey 11 3) Shimp, Cassidy 11 4) Musgrove, Ava 12

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 52.07 53.89

1) Gilreath, Olivia 11 2) Ketron, Jordyn 11 3) Harrison, Natalie 11 4) Stocker, Rachel 11

3 OLENTANGY 'B' 58.33

1) Squaiella, Malu 9 2) King, Alexis 9 3) Jarzabek, Madison 12 4) Spitzer, Camden 9

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 59.04

1) Biggs, Ashe 9 2) Cowin, Bella 9 3) Johnson, Ayanna 9 4) Heinrich, Lydia 9

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 1:01.15

1) Moneer, Abbie 9 2) Layne, Caitlin 9 3) Gulati, Taanishi 10 4) Hill, Isabelle 9

6 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 1:08.95

1) Bavisetty, Sravya 10 2) Smith, Samyra 10 3) McKinnie, Kadyn 9 4) Ramambasoa, Aina 10

-- OLENTANGY ORANGE 'E' DNS

1) Hoyt, Reagan 10 2) Lewis, Kennedy 11 3) Krupinski, Ava 10 4) Ross, Ellis 10



Heat 1

Men's 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 50.00 50.19 5

1) Davis, Josephine 11 2) Miles, Hailey 11 3) Shimp, Cassidy 11 4) Musgrove, Ava 12

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 52.07 53.89

1) Gilreath, Olivia 11 2) Ketron, Jordyn 11 3) Harrison, Natalie 11 4) Stocker, Rachel 11

3 OLENTANGY 'B' 58.33

1) Squaiella, Malu 9 2) King, Alexis 9 3) Jarzabek, Madison 12 4) Spitzer, Camden 9

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 59.04

1) Biggs, Ashe 9 2) Cowin, Bella 9 3) Johnson, Ayanna 9 4) Heinrich, Lydia 9

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 1:01.15

1) Moneer, Abbie 9 2) Layne, Caitlin 9 3) Gulati, Taanishi 10 4) Hill, Isabelle 9

6 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 1:08.95

1) Bavisetty, Sravya 10 2) Smith, Samyra 10 3) McKinnie, Kadyn 9 4) Ramambasoa, Aina 10

-- OLENTANGY ORANGE 'E' DNS

1) Hoyt, Reagan 10 2) Lewis, Kennedy 11 3) Krupinski, Ava 10 4) Ross, Ellis 10

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 44.00 43.56 5

1) Robinson, Nick 10 2) Wallace, Tyler 11 3) Alphin, Ashtyn 11 4) Sharpe, Kobe 10

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 46.50 46.63

1) Thompson, Kenny 11 2) Wong, Alex 11 3) Kraus, Kaiden 10 4) Ogles, Bobby 11

3 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 46.50 46.90

1) Leskovich, Tom 10 2) Weaver, Cohen 9 3) Fomba, Alex 9 4) Jacobs, Brady 9

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 50.60

1) Herubin, Mason 10 2) Zhao, Alex 9 3) James, Josh 9 4) Mamidala, SuryaTeja 9

-- OLENTANGY 'A' 46.83 DNS

1) Darding, Aidan 10 2) Tobias, Matthew 10 3) Uhlenhake, Sam 9 4) Kargbo, Gibril 11

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 44.00 43.56 5

1) Robinson, Nick 10 2) Wallace, Tyler 11 3) Alphin, Ashtyn 11 4) Sharpe, Kobe 10

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 46.50 46.63

1) Thompson, Kenny 11 2) Wong, Alex 11 3) Kraus, Kaiden 10 4) Ogles, Bobby 11

3 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 46.50 46.90

1) Leskovich, Tom 10 2) Weaver, Cohen 9 3) Fomba, Alex 9 4) Jacobs, Brady 9

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 50.60

1) Herubin, Mason 10 2) Zhao, Alex 9 3) James, Josh 9 4) Mamidala, SuryaTeja 9

-- OLENTANGY 'A' 46.83 DNS

1) Darding, Aidan 10 2) Tobias, Matthew 10 3) Uhlenhake, Sam 9 4) Kargbo, Gibril 11



Women's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Christian, Teresa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:05.00 1:01.78 5
2 Otey, Ava 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:05.00 1:02.55 3
3 Wardlow, Kareena 9 OLENTANGY 1:04.00 1:03.32 1
4 Younger, Makenna 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:06.00 1:04.94
5 Shaw, Savanna 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:05.00 1:05.68
6 Sponseller, Kaylee 10 OLENTANGY 1:13.00 1:19.35
7 Hansen, Isabella 10 OLENTANGY 1:13.00 1:21.40
8 Prindle, Melayna 10 OLENTANGY 1:15.00 1:21.87

1 Christian, Teresa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:05.00 1:01.78 5
2 Otey, Ava 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:05.00 1:02.55 3
3 Wardlow, Kareena 9 OLENTANGY 1:04.00 1:03.32 1
4 Younger, Makenna 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:06.00 1:04.94
5 Shaw, Savanna 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:05.00 1:05.68
6 Sponseller, Kaylee 10 OLENTANGY 1:13.00 1:19.35
7 Hansen, Isabella 10 OLENTANGY 1:13.00 1:21.40
8 Prindle, Melayna 10 OLENTANGY 1:15.00 1:21.87

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Darding, Aidan 10 OLENTANGY 56.12 52.74 5
2 Burton, Jemal 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.00 52.86 3
3 Storrer, Jake 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53.08 53.46 1
4 Smith, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 55.50 54.66
5 Longstreth, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.50 54.85
6 Hederman, Rea 10 OLENTANGY 57.34 55.14
7 Munroe, Ty 9 OLENTANGY 56.75 55.55
8 Border, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 57.00 55.77
9 Reed, Zachary 12 OLENTANGY 57.98 55.97
10 Woolard, Nick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.00 56.56
11 Hardin, Christian 12 OLENTANGY 58.50 58.27
12 Lawrence, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 59.90 58.86
13 Wiesner, Nate 9 OLENTANGY 58.05 58.93
14 Martin, Tanner 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:01.70 59.63
15 Putcha, Surya 10 OLENTANGY 59.95 59.79
16 Bhatt, Rushi 12 OLENTANGY 58.60 60.00
17 Young, Mason 11 OLENTANGY 1:01.75 1:01.21
18 Tong, Ryan 11 OLENTANGY 1:03.50 1:01.68
19 Vaughan, Coleman 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:02.17 1:01.81
20 Langan, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 1:02.93 1:02.02
21 Klein, Cody 10 OLENTANGY 1:03.55 1:02.35
22 Prabakaran, Aashish 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:02.46 1:02.38
23 Schofield, Parker 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:02.50 1:02.73
24 Henderson, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 1:03.55 1:04.31
25 Jonah, David 9 OLENTANGY 59.28 1:04.33
26 Shankarganesh, Hareekrishna 10 OLENTANGY 1:05.65 1:05.09
-- Mutai, Dancan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.50 DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Women's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

-- Knapp, Keegan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.00 DNS
-- Reddy, Nirnay 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

1 Darding, Aidan 10 OLENTANGY 56.12 52.74 5
2 Burton, Jemal 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.00 52.86 3
3 Storrer, Jake 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53.08 53.46 1
4 Smith, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 55.50 54.66
5 Longstreth, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.50 54.85
6 Munroe, Ty 9 OLENTANGY 56.75 55.55
7 Woolard, Nick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.00 56.56
-- Mutai, Dancan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.50 DNS

1 Hederman, Rea 10 OLENTANGY 57.34 55.14
2 Border, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 57.00 55.77
3 Reed, Zachary 12 OLENTANGY 57.98 55.97
4 Hardin, Christian 12 OLENTANGY 58.50 58.27
5 Wiesner, Nate 9 OLENTANGY 58.05 58.93
6 Bhatt, Rushi 12 OLENTANGY 58.60 60.00
7 Jonah, David 9 OLENTANGY 59.28 1:04.33
-- Knapp, Keegan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.00 DNS

1 Lawrence, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 59.90 58.86
2 Martin, Tanner 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:01.70 59.63
3 Putcha, Surya 10 OLENTANGY 59.95 59.79
4 Young, Mason 11 OLENTANGY 1:01.75 1:01.21
5 Vaughan, Coleman 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:02.17 1:01.81
6 Langan, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 1:02.93 1:02.02
7 Prabakaran, Aashish 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:02.46 1:02.38
8 Schofield, Parker 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:02.50 1:02.73

1 Tong, Ryan 11 OLENTANGY 1:03.50 1:01.68
2 Klein, Cody 10 OLENTANGY 1:03.55 1:02.35
3 Henderson, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 1:03.55 1:04.31
4 Shankarganesh, Hareekrishna 10 OLENTANGY 1:05.65 1:05.09
-- Reddy, Nirnay 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Valleau, Kaelyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 49.69 49.01 5
2 Stocker, Rachel 11 OLENTANGY 49.67 49.99 3
3 Rankin, Chayla FR OLENTANGY 53.00 50.57 1
4 Prime, Haylee 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.50 50.96
5 Jefferson, Kayla 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53.00 51.52
6 Debolt, Caroline 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 55.07 54.12
7 Kane, Ashlynn 9 OLENTANGY 55.00 54.78
8 Kezele, Ashley 12 OLENTANGY 53.00 57.09
9 Hardin, Alyssa 11 OLENTANGY 55.00 57.42
10 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 54.00 58.28
11 Squaiella, Malu 9 OLENTANGY 55.00 58.75
12 Carson, Aspen 11 OLENTANGY 56.00 60.00



Heat 1

Heat 2

Men's 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Valleau, Kaelyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 49.69 49.01 5
2 Stocker, Rachel 11 OLENTANGY 49.67 49.99 3
3 Rankin, Chayla FR OLENTANGY 53.00 50.57 1
4 Prime, Haylee 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.50 50.96
5 Jefferson, Kayla 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53.00 51.52
6 Kezele, Ashley 12 OLENTANGY 53.00 57.09
7 Hardin, Alyssa 11 OLENTANGY 55.00 57.42
8 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 54.00 58.28

1 Debolt, Caroline 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 55.07 54.12
2 Kane, Ashlynn 9 OLENTANGY 55.00 54.78
3 Squaiella, Malu 9 OLENTANGY 55.00 58.75
4 Carson, Aspen 11 OLENTANGY 56.00 60.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Hoyt, Sammy 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 47.12 43.59 5
2 Kim, Min-Song 12 OLENTANGY 44.70 43.97 3
3 Lawrence, Parker 12 OLENTANGY 46.66 1
4 Dial, Brodie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 47.00 47.28
5 Stringer, Colin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 48.49 48.61
6 Hake, Lincoln 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 49.60 50.45
-- Agtawal, Jay 9 OLENTANGY DNS
-- Diem, Klaus 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 52.92 DNS

1 Hoyt, Sammy 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 47.12 43.59 5
2 Kim, Min-Song 12 OLENTANGY 44.70 43.97 3
3 Lawrence, Parker 12 OLENTANGY 46.66 1
4 Dial, Brodie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 47.00 47.28
5 Stringer, Colin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 48.49 48.61
6 Hake, Lincoln 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 49.60 50.45
-- Agtawal, Jay 9 OLENTANGY DNS
-- Diem, Klaus 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 52.92 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Schroff, Abby 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.17 2:25.04 5
2 Wells, Abby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:35.00 2:29.61 3
3 Bayler, Livi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:50.00 2:45.12 1
4 Homorody, Bella 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:48.28 2:47.83
5 Johnson, Ayanna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:50.00 2:48.41
6 Garling, Lainey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:40.00 2:48.52
7 Arunkumar, Shreya 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:49.18 2:50.13
8 Case, Clea 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:51.34 2:50.94
9 Griffioen, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:00.32 2:57.99
10 Muth, Maddie 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:07.30 3:03.42
11 Ramamoorthy, Iniyal 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:10.00 3:05.43
12 Gudla, Keerti 10 OLENTANGY 3:14.06



Heat 1

Heat 2

Men's 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

13 Allender, Bailey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:13.70 3:14.75
14 Godavarthi, Srikruthi 11 OLENTANGY 3:14.83
15 Hunter, Diana 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:20.05 3:14.88
16 Dudley, Abby 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:20.17 3:14.94
17 Nguyen, Grace 10 OLENTANGY 3:17.15
18 Holmes, Katie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.67 3:20.20
19 Jochum, Kyleigh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:26.93 3:20.55
20 Ichida, Mia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.65 3:20.99
21 Bright, Belicia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.67 3:22.58
22 Hoang, Myky 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:22.04 3:22.74
23 Chavana, Audrey 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:27.91 3:24.47
24 Kavedia, Janhavi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:28.42 3:24.61
25 Metta, Aparna 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:37.93 3:26.94
26 Nava, Nicole 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:43.30 3:39.09
-- James, Ellie 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:10.00 DNS
-- Melcher, Jillian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:20.00 DNS
-- Ventresca, Siena 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:33.65 DNS

1 Schroff, Abby 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.17 2:25.04 5
2 Wells, Abby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:35.00 2:29.61 3
3 Bayler, Livi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:50.00 2:45.12 1
4 Homorody, Bella 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:48.28 2:47.83
5 Johnson, Ayanna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:50.00 2:48.41
6 Garling, Lainey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:40.00 2:48.52
7 Arunkumar, Shreya 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:49.18 2:50.13
8 Case, Clea 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:51.34 2:50.94
9 Griffioen, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:00.32 2:57.99
10 Muth, Maddie 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:07.30 3:03.42
11 Ramamoorthy, Iniyal 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:10.00 3:05.43
12 Allender, Bailey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:13.70 3:14.75
13 Hunter, Diana 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:20.05 3:14.88
-- James, Ellie 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:10.00 DNS
-- Melcher, Jillian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:20.00 DNS

1 Gudla, Keerti 10 OLENTANGY 3:14.06
2 Godavarthi, Srikruthi 11 OLENTANGY 3:14.83
3 Dudley, Abby 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:20.17 3:14.94
4 Nguyen, Grace 10 OLENTANGY 3:17.15
5 Holmes, Katie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.67 3:20.20
6 Jochum, Kyleigh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:26.93 3:20.55
7 Ichida, Mia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.65 3:20.99
8 Bright, Belicia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.67 3:22.58
9 Hoang, Myky 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:22.04 3:22.74
10 Chavana, Audrey 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:27.91 3:24.47
11 Kavedia, Janhavi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:28.42 3:24.61
12 Metta, Aparna 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:37.93 3:26.94
13 Nava, Nicole 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:43.30 3:39.09
-- Ventresca, Siena 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:33.65 DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Gonzalez, Taye 12 OLENTANGY 2:05.05 2:02.14 5
2 Fuller, Zamir 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:06.00 2:03.96 3



Heat 1

3 Jacobsmeyer, Hugh 10 OLENTANGY 2:06.65 1
4 Ryder, Jacob 12 OLENTANGY 2:10.50 2:07.86
5 Schroff, Matthew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:07.00 2:08.62
6 Rettinger, Jason 10 OLENTANGY 2:07.36 2:09.86
7 Mutai, Dancan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:10.84
8 Munroe, Ty 9 OLENTANGY 2:18.00 2:10.87
9 McHenry, Sean 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:15.00 2:16.96
10 Sampson, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 2:20.00 2:20.88
11 Moore, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY 2:45.00 2:23.89
12 Wang, Jerry 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:18.00 2:24.32
13 Dunning, Ayden 9 OLENTANGY 2:45.00 2:27.09
14 Barendse, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:20.00 2:27.24
15 Alsulaiman, Faisal 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:35.00 2:27.27
16 Montswil, Patrick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.65 2:29.15
17 Essman, Josh 9 OLENTANGY 2:47.50 2:31.77
18 Inaganti, Pavan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:26.00 2:36.21
19 Corbett, Beckham 12 OLENTANGY 2:55.00 2:36.21
20 Brown, Cade 10 OLENTANGY 2:47.50 2:39.42
21 Schaal, Simon 9 OLENTANGY 3:00.00 2:41.71
22 Dieckmann, Chase 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:43.50 2:46.98
23 Jackson, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:40.00 2:48.86
24 Goli, Suhas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.89 3:32.78
-- Woolard, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:10.00 DNS
-- Layne, Josh 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:20.00 DNS
-- Denlinger, Cooper 9 OLENTANGY 2:22.12 DNS
-- Hardin, Christian 12 OLENTANGY 2:29.00 DNS
-- Induri, Aditya 11 OLENTANGY 2:55.89 DNS
-- Pillai, Bharath 10 OLENTANGY DNS

1 Gonzalez, Taye 12 OLENTANGY 2:05.05 2:02.14 5
2 Fuller, Zamir 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:06.00 2:03.96 3
3 Jacobsmeyer, Hugh 10 OLENTANGY 2:06.65 1
4 Ryder, Jacob 12 OLENTANGY 2:10.50 2:07.86
5 Schroff, Matthew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:07.00 2:08.62
6 Rettinger, Jason 10 OLENTANGY 2:07.36 2:09.86
7 Mutai, Dancan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:10.84
8 Munroe, Ty 9 OLENTANGY 2:18.00 2:10.87
9 McHenry, Sean 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:15.00 2:16.96
10 Sampson, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 2:20.00 2:20.88
11 Wang, Jerry 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:18.00 2:24.32
12 Barendse, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:20.00 2:27.24
13 Inaganti, Pavan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:26.00 2:36.21
-- Woolard, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:10.00 DNS
-- Layne, Josh 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:20.00 DNS
-- Denlinger, Cooper 9 OLENTANGY 2:22.12 DNS



Heat 2

Women's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Moore, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY 2:45.00 2:23.89
2 Dunning, Ayden 9 OLENTANGY 2:45.00 2:27.09
3 Alsulaiman, Faisal 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:35.00 2:27.27
4 Montswil, Patrick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.65 2:29.15
5 Essman, Josh 9 OLENTANGY 2:47.50 2:31.77
6 Corbett, Beckham 12 OLENTANGY 2:55.00 2:36.21
7 Brown, Cade 10 OLENTANGY 2:47.50 2:39.42
8 Schaal, Simon 9 OLENTANGY 3:00.00 2:41.71
9 Dieckmann, Chase 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:43.50 2:46.98
10 Jackson, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:40.00 2:48.86
11 Goli, Suhas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:24.89 3:32.78
-- Hardin, Christian 12 OLENTANGY 2:29.00 DNS
-- Induri, Aditya 11 OLENTANGY 2:55.89 DNS
-- Pillai, Bharath 10 OLENTANGY DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Musgrove, Ava 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.00 26.31 5
2 Smith, Amelia 11 OLENTANGY 26.97 3
3 Davis, Josephine 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.60 27.37 1
4 Otey, Ava 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.00 27.64
5 Shimp, Cassidy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.00 27.67
6 MacDowell, Katie 11 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.01
7 Gilreath, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.07
8 Wardlow, Kareena 9 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.21
9 Williams, Audrey 10 OLENTANGY 28.19 28.40
10 Spitzer, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.73
11 Hulshof, Olivia 12 OLENTANGY 27.00 28.87
12 Kezele, Ashley 12 OLENTANGY 29.57 29.58
13 Macarthy, Madison 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.47 29.60
14 Foster, Sophia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.50 29.81
15 Ketron, Jordyn 11 OLENTANGY 30.26 30.47
16 Jarzabek, Madison 12 OLENTANGY 29.66 30.60
17 Harrison, Natalie 11 OLENTANGY 30.50 30.87
18 Hebert, Belle 9 OLENTANGY 31.37
19 Cowin, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32.51 33.07
20 Kondagari, Nithya 11 OLENTANGY 33.00 33.56
21 Mercer, Max 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 34.14
22 Bhonagiri, Nandaki 10 OLENTANGY 30.00 34.18
23 Smith, Rylan 9 OLENTANGY 31.00 34.26
24 Roebuck, Abby 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35.01 34.42
25 Taneja, Ayushi 9 OLENTANGY 33.00 35.43
26 King, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 32.00 35.94
27 Block, Mya 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36.02
28 Kundu, Dhriti 9 OLENTANGY 35.00 37.37
29 Perez Delgado, Luna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 38.43
30 Yarragonda, Aishy 9 OLENTANGY 33.00 39.19
31 Padala, Saanvi 9 OLENTANGY 35.00 44.03
32 Loo, Rachel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 50.40
-- Christian, Teresa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.98 DNS
-- Heskett, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY DNS
-- Dray, Ava 9 OLENTANGY 30.00 DNS
-- Sponseller, Kaylee 10 OLENTANGY 31.00 DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Men's 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

-- Gudla, Sanjusha 11 OLENTANGY 31.00 DNS
-- Hansen, Isabella 10 OLENTANGY 30.00 DNS
-- Khairi, Layan 9 OLENTANGY 32.00 DNS

1 Musgrove, Ava 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.00 26.31 5
2 Smith, Amelia 11 OLENTANGY 26.97 3
3 Davis, Josephine 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.60 27.37 1
4 Otey, Ava 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.00 27.64
5 Shimp, Cassidy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.00 27.67
6 MacDowell, Katie 11 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.01
-- Christian, Teresa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.98 DNS
-- Heskett, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY DNS

1 Gilreath, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.07
2 Wardlow, Kareena 9 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.21
3 Williams, Audrey 10 OLENTANGY 28.19 28.40
4 Spitzer, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 28.00 28.73
5 Hulshof, Olivia 12 OLENTANGY 27.00 28.87
6 Kezele, Ashley 12 OLENTANGY 29.57 29.58
7 Macarthy, Madison 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.47 29.60
-- Dray, Ava 9 OLENTANGY 30.00 DNS

1 Foster, Sophia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.50 29.81
2 Ketron, Jordyn 11 OLENTANGY 30.26 30.47
3 Harrison, Natalie 11 OLENTANGY 30.50 30.87
4 Smith, Rylan 9 OLENTANGY 31.00 34.26
-- Sponseller, Kaylee 10 OLENTANGY 31.00 DNS
-- Gudla, Sanjusha 11 OLENTANGY 31.00 DNS
-- Hansen, Isabella 10 OLENTANGY 30.00 DNS
-- Khairi, Layan 9 OLENTANGY 32.00 DNS

1 Cowin, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32.51 33.07
2 Kondagari, Nithya 11 OLENTANGY 33.00 33.56
3 Roebuck, Abby 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35.01 34.42
4 Taneja, Ayushi 9 OLENTANGY 33.00 35.43
5 King, Alexis 9 OLENTANGY 32.00 35.94
6 Kundu, Dhriti 9 OLENTANGY 35.00 37.37
7 Yarragonda, Aishy 9 OLENTANGY 33.00 39.19
8 Padala, Saanvi 9 OLENTANGY 35.00 44.03

1 Jarzabek, Madison 12 OLENTANGY 29.66 30.60
2 Hebert, Belle 9 OLENTANGY 31.37
3 Mercer, Max 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 34.14
4 Bhonagiri, Nandaki 10 OLENTANGY 30.00 34.18
5 Block, Mya 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36.02
6 Perez Delgado, Luna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 38.43
7 Loo, Rachel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 50.40

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Torres, Gabe 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.50 22.81 5



2 Robinson, Nick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.66 22.98 3
3 Rudolph, Jordan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.50 23.42 1
4 Sharpe, Kobe 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.00 23.67
5 Smith, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.50 24.72
6 Renton, Jack 12 OLENTANGY 23.85 24.73
7 Frazier, Peyton 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.65 25.05
8 Fomba, Alex 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.52 25.19
9 Marshall, Adam 11 OLENTANGY 24.58 25.37
10 Constancio, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 25.87 25.86
11 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 25.99
12 Simonds, Blaine 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.30 26.09
13 Wiesner, Nate 9 OLENTANGY 25.75 26.19
14 Condon, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 26.17 26.71
15 Martin, Will 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.56 26.72
16 Lawrence, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 25.78 26.82
17 Adams, Tyler 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.05 26.87
18 Vaughan, Coleman 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.98
19 Burton, Immanuel 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.01
20 Putcha, Surya 10 OLENTANGY 25.13 27.20
21 Smutylo, Logan 9 OLENTANGY 27.03 27.24
22 Ahuja, Vishesh 9 OLENTANGY 27.28
23 Van Dromme, Liam 9 OLENTANGY 26.86 27.29
24 Amegatcher, David 10 OLENTANGY 26.50 27.30
25 Pachko, Bruce 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.44 27.45
26 Awan, Haadi 9 OLENTANGY 27.65 27.48
27 Wagaman, James 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.80 27.54
28 Kane, Connor 11 OLENTANGY 27.06 27.59
29 Daniels, Deron 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.00 27.85
30 Tong, Ryan 11 OLENTANGY 27.61 27.93
31 Kurupathi, Aarush 9 OLENTANGY 29.96 28.02
32 Morin, Killian 10 OLENTANGY 26.75 28.07
33 Brooks, Josiah 12 OLENTANGY 24.97 28.10
34 Gleason, Rhett 10 OLENTANGY 26.74 28.13
35 Langan, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 28.39 28.26
36 Young, Dayton 9 OLENTANGY 27.85 28.29
37 Klein, Cody 10 OLENTANGY 27.76 28.30
38 Taylor, Jayden 11 OLENTANGY 26.14 28.36
39 Nguyen, Cody 9 OLENTANGY 28.42 28.38
40 DeRosa, Brady 11 OLENTANGY 28.11 28.49
41 Gleason, Reid 9 OLENTANGY 27.75 28.74
42 Young, Mason 11 OLENTANGY 26.85 28.79
43 ChennaiSakthivelShilp, Nishok 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.00 29.03
44 Meyyappan, Arun 10 OLENTANGY 27.00 29.11
45 Pandit, Ayush 10 OLENTANGY 29.15
46 Maharana, Ankit 10 OLENTANGY 27.69 29.33
47 Henderson, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 28.70 29.50
48 Wolford, Zach 9 OLENTANGY 28.66 29.74
49 Grewal, Mankaran 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.76
50 Jonah, David 9 OLENTANGY 25.05 29.88
51 Karnati, Gagan 11 OLENTANGY 29.51 30.10
52 Shankar, Tanush 9 OLENTANGY 31.01 31.19
53 Kapaganti, Rithvik 10 OLENTANGY 29.55 31.25
54 Abouchahine, Ceasar 9 OLENTANGY 32.68 31.88
55 Godavarthi, Sripaal 9 OLENTANGY 30.12 32.08
56 Cao, Nate 11 OLENTANGY 33.36 32.67
57 Tandra, Karan 11 OLENTANGY 32.50 33.54
-- Uhlenhake, Sam 9 OLENTANGY 23.79 DNS
-- Byers, Carter 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.80 DNS



Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

-- Robinson, Andre 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.50 DNS
-- Oluwamuyide, David 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 DNS
-- Stratton, Colin 10 OLENTANGY 24.99 DNS
-- Martin, Tanner 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.50 DNS
-- Jacobs, Brady 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.50 DNS
-- Weaver, Cohen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.50 DNS
-- Kraus, Kaiden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.56 DNS
-- Emam, Moody 9 OLENTANGY 28.50 DNS
-- Brummitt, Lucas 9 OLENTANGY 28.52 DNS
-- Kambam, Sai Vivek 11 OLENTANGY 31.00 DNS
-- Schofield, Parker 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

1 Torres, Gabe 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.50 22.81 5
2 Robinson, Nick 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.66 22.98 3
3 Rudolph, Jordan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.50 23.42 1
4 Sharpe, Kobe 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.00 23.67
5 Renton, Jack 12 OLENTANGY 23.85 24.73
-- Uhlenhake, Sam 9 OLENTANGY 23.79 DNS
-- Byers, Carter 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.80 DNS
-- Robinson, Andre 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.50 DNS

1 Smith, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.50 24.72
2 Frazier, Peyton 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.65 25.05
3 Marshall, Adam 11 OLENTANGY 24.58 25.37
4 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 25.99
5 Brooks, Josiah 12 OLENTANGY 24.97 28.10
6 Jonah, David 9 OLENTANGY 25.05 29.88
-- Oluwamuyide, David 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 DNS
-- Stratton, Colin 10 OLENTANGY 24.99 DNS

1 Fomba, Alex 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.52 25.19
2 Wiesner, Nate 9 OLENTANGY 25.75 26.19
3 Lawrence, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 25.78 26.82
4 Putcha, Surya 10 OLENTANGY 25.13 27.20
-- Martin, Tanner 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.50 DNS
-- Jacobs, Brady 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.50 DNS
-- Weaver, Cohen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.50 DNS
-- Kraus, Kaiden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.56 DNS

1 Constancio, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 25.87 25.86
2 Simonds, Blaine 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.30 26.09
3 Condon, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 26.17 26.71
4 Martin, Will 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.56 26.72
5 Amegatcher, David 10 OLENTANGY 26.50 27.30
6 Daniels, Deron 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.00 27.85
7 Gleason, Rhett 10 OLENTANGY 26.74 28.13
8 Taylor, Jayden 11 OLENTANGY 26.14 28.36



Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Heat 8

Heat 9

Women's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Adams, Tyler 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.05 26.87
2 Smutylo, Logan 9 OLENTANGY 27.03 27.24
3 Van Dromme, Liam 9 OLENTANGY 26.86 27.29
4 Pachko, Bruce 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.44 27.45
5 Kane, Connor 11 OLENTANGY 27.06 27.59
6 Morin, Killian 10 OLENTANGY 26.75 28.07
7 Young, Mason 11 OLENTANGY 26.85 28.79
8 Meyyappan, Arun 10 OLENTANGY 27.00 29.11

1 Awan, Haadi 9 OLENTANGY 27.65 27.48
2 Wagaman, James 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.80 27.54
3 Tong, Ryan 11 OLENTANGY 27.61 27.93
4 Young, Dayton 9 OLENTANGY 27.85 28.29
5 Klein, Cody 10 OLENTANGY 27.76 28.30
6 DeRosa, Brady 11 OLENTANGY 28.11 28.49
7 Gleason, Reid 9 OLENTANGY 27.75 28.74
8 Maharana, Ankit 10 OLENTANGY 27.69 29.33

1 Langan, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 28.39 28.26
2 Nguyen, Cody 9 OLENTANGY 28.42 28.38
3 ChennaiSakthivelShilp, Nishok 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.00 29.03
4 Henderson, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY 28.70 29.50
5 Wolford, Zach 9 OLENTANGY 28.66 29.74
6 Karnati, Gagan 11 OLENTANGY 29.51 30.10
-- Emam, Moody 9 OLENTANGY 28.50 DNS
-- Brummitt, Lucas 9 OLENTANGY 28.52 DNS

1 Kurupathi, Aarush 9 OLENTANGY 29.96 28.02
2 Shankar, Tanush 9 OLENTANGY 31.01 31.19
3 Kapaganti, Rithvik 10 OLENTANGY 29.55 31.25
4 Abouchahine, Ceasar 9 OLENTANGY 32.68 31.88
5 Godavarthi, Sripaal 9 OLENTANGY 30.12 32.08
6 Cao, Nate 11 OLENTANGY 33.36 32.67
7 Tandra, Karan 11 OLENTANGY 32.50 33.54
-- Kambam, Sai Vivek 11 OLENTANGY 31.00 DNS

1 Vaughan, Coleman 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.98
2 Burton, Immanuel 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.01
3 Ahuja, Vishesh 9 OLENTANGY 27.28
4 Pandit, Ayush 10 OLENTANGY 29.15
5 Grewal, Mankaran 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.76
-- Schofield, Parker 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Sutaria, Riya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13:36.69 13:45.49 5
2 Paredes, Monica 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13:51.30 3
3 Patria, Divya 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16:06.66 1



Heat 1

Men's 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Women's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

Heat 1

Men's 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Sutaria, Riya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13:36.69 13:45.49 5
2 Paredes, Monica 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13:51.30 3
3 Patria, Divya 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16:06.66 1

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Corbett, Roman 10 OLENTANGY 11:00.00 9:59.70 5
2 Karr, Nate 12 OLENTANGY 11:00.00 10:16.78 3
3 Kiekeben, Eric 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:46.11 1
4 Moser, Brannon 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:00.00 10:52.67
5 Moore, David 12 OLENTANGY 10:54.22
6 Gaddam, Rushil 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:00.00 11:05.32

1 Corbett, Roman 10 OLENTANGY 11:00.00 9:59.70 5
2 Karr, Nate 12 OLENTANGY 11:00.00 10:16.78 3
3 Kiekeben, Eric 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:46.11 1
4 Moser, Brannon 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:00.00 10:52.67
5 Moore, David 12 OLENTANGY 10:54.22
6 Gaddam, Rushil 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:00.00 11:05.32

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 4:23.79 4:26.92 5

1) Younger, Makenna 10 2) Valleau, Kaelyn 11 3) Prime, Haylee 11 4) Johnson, Ayanna 9

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:19.97 4:31.44

1) Simons, Alex 12 2) Petska, Lauren 9 3) Kane, Ashlynn 9 4) Hardin, Alyssa 11

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 4:23.79 4:26.92 5

1) Younger, Makenna 10 2) Valleau, Kaelyn 11 3) Prime, Haylee 11 4) Johnson, Ayanna 9

2 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:19.97 4:31.44

1) Simons, Alex 12 2) Petska, Lauren 9 3) Kane, Ashlynn 9 4) Hardin, Alyssa 11

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 3:37.00 3:37.06 5

1) Robinson, Nick 10 2) Frazier, Peyton 12 3) Alphin, Ashtyn 11 4) King, Bryan 12

2 OLENTANGY 'C' 3:50.00 3:41.67

1) Jacobsmeyer, Hugh 10 2) Ryder, Jacob 12 3) Rettinger, Jason 10 4) Galloway, Luke 12

3 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 3:45.00 3:46.46

1) McCloskey, Colin 11 2) Schroff, Matthew 9 3) Woolard, Luke 11 4) Fuller, Zamir 12



Heat 1

Women's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Compiled

4 OLENTANGY 'B' 4:05.15 3:48.64

1) Reed, Zachary 12 2) Tripathi, Manas 10 3) Nix, Braydon 9 4) Essman, Josh 9

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 3:45.00 3:53.33

1) Leskovich, Tom 10 2) Byers, Carter 11 3) Woolard, Nick 10 4) Border, Luke 11

6 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:01.05 3:56.72

1) Lawrence, Alex 10 2) Morin, Killian 10 3) Duffy, Brian 10 4) Hederman, Rea 10

7 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 4:19.00

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 3:37.00 3:37.06 5

1) Robinson, Nick 10 2) Frazier, Peyton 12 3) Alphin, Ashtyn 11 4) King, Bryan 12

2 OLENTANGY 'C' 3:50.00 3:41.67

1) Jacobsmeyer, Hugh 10 2) Ryder, Jacob 12 3) Rettinger, Jason 10 4) Galloway, Luke 12

3 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 3:45.00 3:46.46

1) McCloskey, Colin 11 2) Schroff, Matthew 9 3) Woolard, Luke 11 4) Fuller, Zamir 12

4 OLENTANGY 'B' 4:05.15 3:48.64

1) Reed, Zachary 12 2) Tripathi, Manas 10 3) Nix, Braydon 9 4) Essman, Josh 9

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 3:45.00 3:53.33

1) Leskovich, Tom 10 2) Byers, Carter 11 3) Woolard, Nick 10 4) Border, Luke 11

6 OLENTANGY 'A' 4:01.05 3:56.72

1) Lawrence, Alex 10 2) Morin, Killian 10 3) Duffy, Brian 10 4) Hederman, Rea 10

7 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 4:19.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Shankar, Sahana 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29-01.00 28-03.50 5
2 Sweeney, Adriana 12 OLENTANGY 27-08.00 27-07.00 3
3 Coggins, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY 26-02.00 1
4 Ampadu, Keziah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25-08.00 25-09.00
5 Parker, Sage 11 OLENTANGY 23-10.50
6 Shively, Katie-Mac 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22-05.00 23-09.00
7 Reese, Natalie 12 OLENTANGY 23-02.00 22-11.00
8 Burger, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 22-01.00
8 Hoyt, Reagan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20-10.00 22-01.00
10 Ross-Calix, Jasmine 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-11.00 21-05.50
11 Asante, Nancy 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-11.00 21-01.00
12 Loo, Rachel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-07.00
13 Fisher-Rogers, Caira 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-06.00
14 McClelland, Grace 11 OLENTANGY 17-04.00
15 Obarr, Alyssa 9 OLENTANGY 16-11.00
16 Gagen, Jade 9 OLENTANGY 13-00.00



Flight 1

Men's Shot Put Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Shankar, Sahana 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29-01.00 28-03.50 5
2 Sweeney, Adriana 12 OLENTANGY 27-08.00 27-07.00 3
3 Coggins, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY 26-02.00 1
4 Ampadu, Keziah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25-08.00 25-09.00
5 Parker, Sage 11 OLENTANGY 23-10.50
6 Shively, Katie-Mac 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22-05.00 23-09.00
7 Reese, Natalie 12 OLENTANGY 23-02.00 22-11.00
8 Burger, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 22-01.00
8 Hoyt, Reagan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20-10.00 22-01.00
10 Ross-Calix, Jasmine 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-11.00 21-05.50
11 Asante, Nancy 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-11.00 21-01.00
12 Loo, Rachel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-07.00
13 Fisher-Rogers, Caira 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-06.00
14 McClelland, Grace 11 OLENTANGY 17-04.00
15 Obarr, Alyssa 9 OLENTANGY 16-11.00
16 Gagen, Jade 9 OLENTANGY 13-00.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Worthington, Reilly 12 OLENTANGY 52-11.00 49-01.00 5
2 Leonard, Zach 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 41-01.00 41-04.00 3
3 Heran, Parker 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 41-04.00 39-10.00 1
4 McDowell, Zach 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-06.00 38-11.00
5 Smittle, Landon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 38-09.00 38-03.00
6 Hatcher, Brayden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-00.00 35-09.00
7 Falk, Caleb 12 OLENTANGY 35-08.50
8 Thompson, Kenny 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-01.00 34-09.50
9 Hamms, Jacob 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-02.00 34-04.00
10 Duncan, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32-03.00 33-06.00
11 Robinson, Truitt 12 OLENTANGY 30-07.50 33-02.50
12 Bice, Jacksen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32-03.00 31-08.00
13 Pearson, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32-05.00 31-01.50
14 Boehm, Lance 9 OLENTANGY 30-01.00
15 Cline, Kaden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29-01.50 28-10.50
16 Pachko, Bruce 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27-04.50 27-11.00
17 Ehrhardt, Andrew 12 OLENTANGY 27-08.00
18 Post, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 27-05.00
19 Millard, Bear 9 OLENTANGY 26-05.00
20 Ghiwet, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 25-10.50
21 Upchurch, Gavin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-00.50 24-07.50
22 Brandt, Jacob 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-04.00 24-01.00
23 Abouchahine, Ceasar 9 OLENTANGY 23-06.50
24 Mangine, Huner 10 OLENTANGY 22-03.00
24 Wallace, Josh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-07.00 22-03.00
26 Patel, Darshil 9 OLENTANGY 21-02.50
27 Mackling, Dan 10 OLENTANGY 20-08.00
28 Dorbish, Alex 9 OLENTANGY 20-05.50
29 Mistry, Yug 10 OLENTANGY 20-02.00
30 Kosike, Aveesh 10 OLENTANGY 19-03.00
31 Roush, Coltin 10 OLENTANGY 14-05.50



Flight 1

Flight 2

Women's Discus Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Falk, Caleb 12 OLENTANGY 35-08.50
2 Boehm, Lance 9 OLENTANGY 30-01.00
3 Ehrhardt, Andrew 12 OLENTANGY 27-08.00
4 Post, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 27-05.00
5 Millard, Bear 9 OLENTANGY 26-05.00
6 Ghiwet, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 25-10.50
7 Abouchahine, Ceasar 9 OLENTANGY 23-06.50
8 Mangine, Huner 10 OLENTANGY 22-03.00
9 Patel, Darshil 9 OLENTANGY 21-02.50
10 Mackling, Dan 10 OLENTANGY 20-08.00
11 Dorbish, Alex 9 OLENTANGY 20-05.50
12 Mistry, Yug 10 OLENTANGY 20-02.00
13 Kosike, Aveesh 10 OLENTANGY 19-03.00
14 Roush, Coltin 10 OLENTANGY 14-05.50

1 Worthington, Reilly 12 OLENTANGY 52-11.00 49-01.00 5
2 Leonard, Zach 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 41-01.00 41-04.00 3
3 Heran, Parker 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 41-04.00 39-10.00 1
4 McDowell, Zach 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-06.00 38-11.00
5 Smittle, Landon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 38-09.00 38-03.00
6 Hatcher, Brayden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-00.00 35-09.00
7 Thompson, Kenny 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-01.00 34-09.50
8 Hamms, Jacob 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-02.00 34-04.00
9 Duncan, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32-03.00 33-06.00
10 Robinson, Truitt 12 OLENTANGY 30-07.50 33-02.50
11 Bice, Jacksen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32-03.00 31-08.00
12 Pearson, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32-05.00 31-01.50
13 Cline, Kaden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29-01.50 28-10.50
14 Pachko, Bruce 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27-04.50 27-11.00
15 Upchurch, Gavin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-00.50 24-07.50
16 Brandt, Jacob 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-04.00 24-01.00
17 Wallace, Josh 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-07.00 22-03.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Sweeney, Adriana 12 OLENTANGY 95-06.00 88-09.00 5
2 Coggins, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY 85-03.00 86-02.00 3
3 Parker, Sage 11 OLENTANGY 70-09.00 1
4 Shankar, Sahana 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 64-05.00 69-05.00
5 Ampadu, Keziah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 59-08.00 67-03.00
6 Reese, Natalie 12 OLENTANGY 60-04.00
7 Hoyt, Reagan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 65-04.00 57-06.00
8 Burger, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 57-04.00
9 Shively, Katie-Mac 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53-00.00 54-05.00
10 Walters, Aida 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 46-07.00 54-03.00
11 Gagen, Jade 9 OLENTANGY 44-09.00
12 McClelland, Grace 11 OLENTANGY 42-04.00
13 Ross-Calix, Jasmine 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 42-11.00 39-06.00
14 Obarr, Alyssa 9 OLENTANGY 37-08.00



Flight 1

Men's Discus Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Sweeney, Adriana 12 OLENTANGY 95-06.00 88-09.00 5
2 Coggins, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY 85-03.00 86-02.00 3
3 Parker, Sage 11 OLENTANGY 70-09.00 1
4 Shankar, Sahana 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 64-05.00 69-05.00
5 Ampadu, Keziah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 59-08.00 67-03.00
6 Reese, Natalie 12 OLENTANGY 60-04.00
7 Hoyt, Reagan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 65-04.00 57-06.00
8 Burger, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 57-04.00
9 Shively, Katie-Mac 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53-00.00 54-05.00
10 Walters, Aida 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 46-07.00 54-03.00
11 Gagen, Jade 9 OLENTANGY 44-09.00
12 McClelland, Grace 11 OLENTANGY 42-04.00
13 Ross-Calix, Jasmine 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 42-11.00 39-06.00
14 Obarr, Alyssa 9 OLENTANGY 37-08.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Worthington, Reilly 12 OLENTANGY 144-06.00 153-02.00 5
2 Burre, Jake 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 126-00.00 132-01.00 3
3 Woolard, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 124-07.50 126-02.00 1
4 Bice, Jacksen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 99-05.00 117-02.00
5 Ogles, Bobby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 135-06.00 115-11.00
6 Smittle, Landon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 88-08.50 107-04.00
7 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 113-06.00 107-00.00
8 Falk, Caleb 12 OLENTANGY 102-08.00 106-03.00
9 Ehrhardt, Andrew 12 OLENTANGY 98-00.00
10 Pearson, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 80-05.00 95-08.00
11 Leonard, Zach 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 91-09.00 91-07.00
12 Hatcher, Brayden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 101-09.00 89-09.00
13 McDowell, Zach 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 86-03.00 88-11.00
14 Martinez, Donovan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 68-10.00 87-07.00
15 Pachko, Bruce 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 85-01.00 82-10.00
16 Cline, Kaden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 80-03.50 76-11.00
17 Robinson, Truitt 12 OLENTANGY 74-01.00
18 Jenkins, Joshua 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 76-10.00 73-00.00
19 Post, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 70-07.00
20 Upchurch, Gavin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 62-01.00 69-10.00
21 Boehm, Lance 9 OLENTANGY 65-11.00
22 Dorbish, Alex 9 OLENTANGY 63-08.00
23 Abouchahine, Ceasar 9 OLENTANGY 57-06.00
24 Ghiwet, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 56-04.00
25 Patel, Darshil 9 OLENTANGY 56-00.00
26 Mackling, Dan 10 OLENTANGY 55-05.00
27 Millard, Bear 9 OLENTANGY 55-02.00
28 Mangine, Huner 10 OLENTANGY 53-01.00
29 Kosike, Aveesh 10 OLENTANGY 52-03.00
30 Roush, Coltin 10 OLENTANGY 44-11.00
31 Mistry, Yug 10 OLENTANGY 37-09.00



Flight 1

Flight 2

Women's High Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Ehrhardt, Andrew 12 OLENTANGY 98-00.00
2 Robinson, Truitt 12 OLENTANGY 74-01.00
3 Post, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 70-07.00
4 Boehm, Lance 9 OLENTANGY 65-11.00
5 Dorbish, Alex 9 OLENTANGY 63-08.00
6 Ghiwet, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 56-04.00
7 Patel, Darshil 9 OLENTANGY 56-00.00
8 Mackling, Dan 10 OLENTANGY 55-05.00
9 Millard, Bear 9 OLENTANGY 55-02.00
10 Mangine, Huner 10 OLENTANGY 53-01.00
11 Kosike, Aveesh 10 OLENTANGY 52-03.00
12 Roush, Coltin 10 OLENTANGY 44-11.00
13 Mistry, Yug 10 OLENTANGY 37-09.00

1 Worthington, Reilly 12 OLENTANGY 144-06.00 153-02.00 5
2 Burre, Jake 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 126-00.00 132-01.00 3
3 Woolard, Luke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 124-07.50 126-02.00 1
4 Bice, Jacksen 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 99-05.00 117-02.00
5 Ogles, Bobby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 135-06.00 115-11.00
6 Smittle, Landon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 88-08.50 107-04.00
7 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 113-06.00 107-00.00
8 Falk, Caleb 12 OLENTANGY 102-08.00 106-03.00
9 Pearson, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 80-05.00 95-08.00
10 Leonard, Zach 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 91-09.00 91-07.00
11 Hatcher, Brayden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 101-09.00 89-09.00
12 McDowell, Zach 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 86-03.00 88-11.00
13 Martinez, Donovan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 68-10.00 87-07.00
14 Pachko, Bruce 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 85-01.00 82-10.00
15 Cline, Kaden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 80-03.50 76-11.00
16 Jenkins, Joshua 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 76-10.00 73-00.00
17 Upchurch, Gavin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 62-01.00 69-10.00
18 Abouchahine, Ceasar 9 OLENTANGY 57-06.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Rankin, Chayla FR OLENTANGY 5-00.00 5-05.50 5
2 Baerga, Sofia 9 OLENTANGY 4-10.00 4-10.00 3
3 Hill, Taylor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-00.00 4-10.00 1
4 Holmes, Saniya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-02.00 4-08.00
5 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 4-08.00
6 Mallett, Jessica 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-06.00 4-06.00
7 Hardin, Alyssa 11 OLENTANGY 4-04.00
8 Pcionek, Ellie 9 OLENTANGY 4-02.00
-- Cowin, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE NH
-- Fisher-Rogers, Caira 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-00.00 NH



Flight 1

Men's High Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Women's Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Compiled

1 Rankin, Chayla FR OLENTANGY 5-00.00 5-05.50 5
2 Baerga, Sofia 9 OLENTANGY 4-10.00 4-10.00 3
3 Hill, Taylor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-00.00 4-10.00 1
4 Holmes, Saniya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-02.00 4-08.00
5 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 4-08.00
6 Mallett, Jessica 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-06.00 4-06.00
7 Hardin, Alyssa 11 OLENTANGY 4-04.00
8 Pcionek, Ellie 9 OLENTANGY 4-02.00
-- Cowin, Bella 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE NH
-- Fisher-Rogers, Caira 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-00.00 NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Addo, Joel 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-02.00 6-06.00 5
2 Dray, Eli 11 OLENTANGY 6-00.00 6-00.00 3
3 Agtawal, Jay 9 OLENTANGY 5-10.00 1
4 Tobias, Matthew 10 OLENTANGY 5-08.00
5 Reidelbach, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-06.00 5-08.00
6 Marshall, Adam 11 OLENTANGY 5-08.00 5-08.00
7 Sampson, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 5-04.00
8 Ma, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY 5-02.00
9 Appiah, Ellis 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-02.00
9 Thompson, Kenny 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-04.00 5-02.00
11 Hake, Lincoln 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-00.00
11 Crisp, Camden 10 OLENTANGY 5-00.00
-- Constancio, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY NH

1 Addo, Joel 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-02.00 6-06.00 5
2 Dray, Eli 11 OLENTANGY 6-00.00 6-00.00 3
3 Agtawal, Jay 9 OLENTANGY 5-10.00 1
4 Tobias, Matthew 10 OLENTANGY 5-08.00
5 Reidelbach, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-06.00 5-08.00
6 Marshall, Adam 11 OLENTANGY 5-08.00 5-08.00
7 Sampson, Caden 9 OLENTANGY 5-04.00
8 Ma, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY 5-02.00
9 Appiah, Ellis 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-02.00
9 Thompson, Kenny 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-04.00 5-02.00
11 Hake, Lincoln 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-00.00
11 Crisp, Camden 10 OLENTANGY 5-00.00
-- Constancio, Elliot 10 OLENTANGY NH

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Hill, Taylor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-00.00 11-00.00 5
2 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 8-00.00 3
3 Hoeppner, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 8-00.00 7-06.00 1
4 Walters, Alexandra 12 OLENTANGY 7-00.00 7-06.00
5 Case, Clea 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-06.00 6-00.00
6 LeValley, Kiersten 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-00.00 6-00.00



Flight 1

Men's Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Women's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

1 Hill, Taylor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-00.00 11-00.00 5
2 Baumann, Emilee 11 OLENTANGY 8-00.00 3
3 Hoeppner, Megan 12 OLENTANGY 8-00.00 7-06.00 1
4 Walters, Alexandra 12 OLENTANGY 7-00.00 7-06.00
5 Case, Clea 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-06.00 6-00.00
6 LeValley, Kiersten 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-00.00 6-00.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Shively, Cam 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-00.00 12-06.00 5
2 Robbins, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-00.00 12-00.00 3
3 Lasky, Aaron 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12-00.00 12-00.00 1
4 Boyd, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 9-00.00
5 Funk, Zach 11 OLENTANGY 8-00.00 8-06.00
6 Ault, Brandon 10 OLENTANGY 8-00.00
7 Dando, Reece 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 8-00.00 8-00.00

1 Shively, Cam 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-00.00 12-06.00 5
2 Robbins, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-00.00 12-00.00 3
3 Lasky, Aaron 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12-00.00 12-00.00 1
4 Boyd, Alex 10 OLENTANGY 9-00.00
5 Funk, Zach 11 OLENTANGY 8-00.00 8-06.00
6 Ault, Brandon 10 OLENTANGY 8-00.00
7 Dando, Reece 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 8-00.00 8-00.00

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Tucker, Jaedyn 12 OLENTANGY 16-04.00 5
2 Christian, Teresa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-06.75 16-03.50 3
3 Smith, Amelia 11 OLENTANGY 16-11.75 16-03.00 1
4 Davis, Josephine 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-07.00 15-06.75
5 Spitzer, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 14-06.75 15-00.50
6 Gilreath, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 13-11.50
7 Thullah, Aliyah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12-07.75
8 Hill, Isabelle 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-04.50 11-04.50
9 Macarthy, Madison 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-10.75 11-03.75
-- Gulati, Taanishi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE ND

1 Tucker, Jaedyn 12 OLENTANGY 16-04.00 5
2 Christian, Teresa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-06.75 16-03.50 3
3 Smith, Amelia 11 OLENTANGY 16-11.75 16-03.00 1
4 Davis, Josephine 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-07.00 15-06.75
5 Spitzer, Camden 9 OLENTANGY 14-06.75 15-00.50
6 Gilreath, Olivia 11 OLENTANGY 13-11.50
7 Thullah, Aliyah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12-07.75
8 Hill, Isabelle 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-04.50 11-04.50
9 Macarthy, Madison 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-10.75 11-03.75
-- Gulati, Taanishi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE ND



Men's Long Jump Varsity Finals

Compiled

Flight 1

Flight 2

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

1 Addo, Joel 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 21-08.00 21-10.50 5
2 Kim, Min-Song 12 OLENTANGY 17-06.00 19-02.25 3
3 Reidelbach, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-01.00 1
4 Ogles, Bobby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-06.50 18-10.75
5 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-04.00 17-08.50
6 Marshall, Adam 11 OLENTANGY 16-03.00 17-08.00
7 Kattamuri, Tanish 11 OLENTANGY 17-05.25
8 Young, Dayton 9 OLENTANGY 17-02.00
9 Jenkins, Joshua 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16-03.00 17-01.50
10 Joy, Dylan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-00.25 17-01.00
11 Dray, Eli 11 OLENTANGY 16-02.50
12 Funk, Zach 11 OLENTANGY 15-10.00
13 Wartel, Ash 10 OLENTANGY 15-08.00
14 Wong, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-10.00 14-10.00
15 Nguyen, Cody 9 OLENTANGY 14-01.75
16 Meyyappan, Arun 10 OLENTANGY 13-07.00
17 Tong, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 13-02.00
18 Tran, Travis 9 OLENTANGY 12-05.00
19 Hill, Jayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9-11.50
-- Assi, Kabir 11 OLENTANGY ND
-- Amegatcher, David 10 OLENTANGY ND
-- Roberts, Eli 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-09.50 ND

1 Reidelbach, Max 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-01.00 1
2 Kattamuri, Tanish 11 OLENTANGY 17-05.25
3 Young, Dayton 9 OLENTANGY 17-02.00
4 Funk, Zach 11 OLENTANGY 15-10.00
5 Wartel, Ash 10 OLENTANGY 15-08.00
6 Nguyen, Cody 9 OLENTANGY 14-01.75
7 Meyyappan, Arun 10 OLENTANGY 13-07.00
8 Tong, Andrew 9 OLENTANGY 13-02.00
9 Tran, Travis 9 OLENTANGY 12-05.00
10 Hill, Jayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9-11.50

1 Addo, Joel 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 21-08.00 21-10.50 5
2 Kim, Min-Song 12 OLENTANGY 17-06.00 19-02.25 3
3 Ogles, Bobby 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-06.50 18-10.75
4 Frye, Lucas 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-04.00 17-08.50
5 Marshall, Adam 11 OLENTANGY 16-03.00 17-08.00
6 Jenkins, Joshua 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16-03.00 17-01.50
7 Joy, Dylan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-00.25 17-01.00
8 Dray, Eli 11 OLENTANGY 16-02.50
9 Wong, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-10.00 14-10.00
-- Assi, Kabir 11 OLENTANGY ND
-- Amegatcher, David 10 OLENTANGY ND
-- Roberts, Eli 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-09.50 ND


